
Sealed Tenders IN TWO BID SYSTEM (Techno-Commercial & Price Bid) 
are invited from Original Equipment Manufacturer – OEM  / Authorized 
Dealers / Suppliers for the following:-

NCB/F-160311/2016-2017 (N)
700 TB Data Storage System – 
Qty. 1 No.

TENDER NOTICE NO. 021/2016-2017

Rs.5,04,000.00 
Approx. Rs.252 Lakhs
February 08, 2017, till 16.00hrs
February 09, 2017, till 14.00hrs
February 09, 2017 at 14.30hrs
Rs.700.00  
2017_TIFR_182251_1

The above advertisement is available on our Website: http://www.ncbs.res.in/ 
information/tenders.html for complete details. The Tender details are also 
available in Central Public Procurement Portal, http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

CPPP Tender ID

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research
GKVK, Ballari Road, Bengaluru - 560 065

Phone: 080-23666343/344/345/346. Fax: 080-23636662


